
To place your classifi ed ad, mail (155 W. Fifth), fax (785-462-7749),
phone (785-462-3963), or stop by our offi ce at 155 W. Fifth

Page 8   Colby Free Press  Thursday, March 21, 2013 

Classifi eds
Help Wanted Help Wanted Services

IN THE DISTRICT COURT OF 
THOMAS COUNTY, KANSAS

CIVIL DEPARTMENT

The Bank of New York Mellon f/k/a The 
Bank of New York as successor trustee to 
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., as trustee 

Popular ABS, Inc. Mortgage Pass-Through 

vs.

 
NOTICE OF SHERIFF’S SALE

ALL OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED 
REAL ESTATE IN THOMAS COUNTY, 
KANSAS, TO-WIT:
LOTS ONE (1) AND FOUR (4), LESS 
THE WEST FIFTY-SIX (56), AND ALL 
OF LOTS FIVE (5), EIGHT (8) AND 
NINE (9), BLOCK SEVENTEEN (17), 
ORIGINAL TOWN OF COLBY, THOMAS 
COUNTY, KANSAS AS SHOWN BY 
THE RECORDED PLAT THEREOF.

purpose.

Public Notice

Public Notice
NOTICE OF VEHICLE SALE

1953 Chevy Deluxe
#C53K093034

1987 Chevy Camaro
#1G1FP21S3HN118794

2005 Kawasaki Ninja
#JKAEXVD125A092239

1951 Chevy Deluxe
SJK-F52901

1951 Chevy Deluxe
SJK-178815

2001 Kawasaki
#JKAEXVD191A065923

1996 Toyota Corolla
#1NXBB02E9T2373901

1998 Chevy Malibu
#1G1ND52M4WY185941

1994 Chevy 2500
#1GCGK29F2RE150665

1990 Kawasaki Ninja
#JKAZX4C19LA021534

to be sold at public auction on April 2, 2013,
at 7 p.m. at Ron’s Auto Sales, 2337 U.S. 24, 
Colby, Kansas 67701. (785) 462-3567.

(Published in the Colby Free Press on
Thursday, March 14, 21, 28, 2013)

Farm Credit of Western Kansas
Chattel Appraiser
Farm Credit is accepting applica-
tion for a full time position for a 
chattel appraiser. This is an en-
try level position with potential 
for advancement in agricultural 
credit. Position requires a four year 
college degree, and understanding 
of farm machinery, livestock, and 
crop production in Northwest 
Kansas. Successful applicant will 
display strong communication 
and computer skills. Salary to be 
determined, with benefit package 
provided. To apply submit a letter 
of application and resume to Farm 
Credit of Western Kansas, PO Box 
667, Colby, KS 67701 attention 
Randy Wilson or email to randy.
wilson@fcwk.com. Applications 
accepted until position is filled.  

Apply at:
1000 E. Willow (at I-70)
drug testing required

Housekeepers

Now Hiring

Please review the detailed job 
descriptions, requirements,
and apply online TODAY at

�����������	�
�����������

PBC is an
Equal Opportunity Employer

Pepsi Beverages Company 
of Colby, KS has an 

IMMEDIATE
opening for:

Full Time
Field Service

Tech

a 

and meet required standards in the 

-

-

-

-

HELP WANTED

Equal Employment Opportunity

-
-

tions for a Deputy

-
-

-

-

-
-

HELP WANTED

Equal Opportunity Employer

Call Today, Protect Tomorrow!

Mon-Fri 8am - 11pm • Sat 9am - 8pm • Sun 10am - 6pm EST

• A burglary occurs every 14.6 seconds.

• 1 out of every 5 homes will experience 

   a break-in or home invasion.

• A home without a security system is 
  3 times more likely to be burglarized.
• 85% of Police Officials surveyed believe 
   home alarms deter burglary attempts.

1 3

42

1. Federal Bureau of Investigation, 2008 National Crime Report http://www.fbi.gov/news/stories/2009/june/ucr_stats060109  2. http://bjs.ojp.usdoj.gov/
contentpub/press/vdhbpr.cfm  3. FBI, 2008 National Crime Report http://www.fbi.gov/news/stories/2009/june/ucr_stats060109 4. http://www.beyond
identitytheft.com/home-security-statistics.html   

1-888-766-5996
$99.00 Customer Installation Charge.  36-Month Monitoring Agreement required at $36.99 per month ($1,331.64). Form of payment must be by credit card or electronic 
charge to your checking or savings account.  Offer applies to homeowners only.  Local permit fees may be required.  Satisfactory credit history required.  Certain restrictions 
may apply.  Offer valid for new ADT Authorized Dealer customers only and not on purchases from ADT LLC.  Other rate plans available.  Cannot be combined with any other 
offer.  Licenses:  AL-12-1104, AK-35221, AR-E08-014, AZ-ROC217517, CA-ACO6320, CT-ELC.0193944-L5, DE-07-212, FL-EC13003427, EC13003401, GA-LVA205395, 
HI-CT30946, IA-AC-0036, ID-39131, IL-127.001042, IN-City of Indianapolis: 80988, KY-City of Louisville: 483, LA-F1082, MA-1355C, MD-107-1626, ME-LM50017382, 
MI-3601205773, MN-TS01807, MO-City of St. Louis: CC354, St. Louis County: 53328, MS-15007958, MT-247, NC-25310-SP-FA/LV, NC-1622-CSA, NE-14451, 
NJ-34BF00021800, NM-353366, NV-68518, City of Las Vegas: B14-00075-6-121756, C11-11262-L-121756, NY-Licensed by the N.Y.S. Department of State UID#12000286451, 
OH-53891446, City of Cincinnati: AC86, OK-1048, OR-170997, Pennsylvania Home Improvement Contractor Registration Number: PA22999, RI-3582, SC-BAC5630, TN-C1520, 
TX-B13734, ACR-3492, UT-6422596-6501, VA-115120, VT-ES-2382, WA-602588694/PROTEYH934RS, WI-City of Milwaukee: 0001697, WV-042433, WY-LV-G-21499. 3750 
Priority Way South Dr. Suite 200 Indianapolis, IN 46240  For full list of licenses visit our website www.protectyourhome.com. Protect Your  Home – 3750 Priority Way South 
Dr., Ste 200, Indianapolis, IN 46240. 

monitoring starting around

per week*with $99 customer installation charge and 
purchase of alarm monitoring services.

High Plains Radio is looking for an individual who enjoys 
meeting and working with people. We are currently taking ap-
plications for an account executive for High Plains Radio to 
service Southwest Nebraska and Northwest Kansas. Training 
and an account list will be provided. You must have a current 
drivers license and a reliable vehicle and be willing to travel 
to area towns. You will work with a variety of clients and will 
watch their business grow as you provide advertising solutions.

 Send your resumes to Sales Opening, P.O. Box 333, McCook, 
Nebraska 69011 or e-mail bryan@highplainsradio.net. 

High Plains Radio is an equal opportunity employer.

Notices 

Burlington Gun & Coin Show Sat-
urday, April 13, 9 - 5 and Sunday, 
April 14, 9 - 4. Burlington Commu-
nity Building, 340 S. 14th, Burling-
ton, Colorado. Info - 719-346-7623.

---3/20---4/8---

Looking for co-ed softball team 
members for the summer league. 
Call 785-312-2637.

---3/20---3/25---

Two Day Sale! The Children’s 
Closet Clothing & Equipment Sale: 
Friday, March 22, 4 - 8 p.m. and Sat-
urday, March 23, 8 - 11 a.m. Thomas 
County 4H Building. New and gently 
used children’s and maternity items. 
Clothing sizes newborn through 
juniors. $1 admission per adult.

---3/18---3/22---

Christopher Hughes and Sara 
Bear previous tenants at 265 N. 
Mission Ridge #2, you have 2 weeks 
to contact your landlord at 785-443-
3472 in order to recover your be-
longings. It will be held for 2 weeks 
and then disposed of.

---3/14---3/27---

Dan is back! Dan Geschwentner. 
Small remodeling and repair jobs. 
Call 785-443-3673.

---12/15---TFN---

Classifi ed ad deadlines (word ads 
only). Noon the day before publica-
tion (noon Friday for Monday paper). 
Please check your ad the First time 
it runs. If you fi nd an error, please 
call at (785) 462-3963 so it can 
be corrected, since we will not be 
responsible for errors after that fi rst 
day. The Colby Free Press.

---3/1---TFN---

Help Wanted

The Board of Logan County Com-
missioners is accepting applica-
tions for a full-time position on the 
Road Department. Applicant must 
have or be able to obtain a CDL 
within 60 days. Heavy equipment 
experience is recommended. Pre-
employment & random drug screen-
ing is required. Applications and 
job description may be obtained 
by contacting the Logan County 
Clerk’s offi ce at 710 W. 2nd St, Oak-
ley or 785-671-4244. Applications 
will be accepted until April 5, 2013 at 
5:00 p.m. Logan County is an EOE.

---3/21---3/27---

Part Time, fl exible hours - Looking 
for college or high school student. 
Must have drivers license - ware-
house work. 785-460-3244 no 
evenings.

---3/20---4/1---

Roadruner Mfg. Is looking for a 
full time assembler. Attention to 
detail is a must. Please call 785-
586-2228 for more information and 
application.

---3/20---4/1---

City Limits Grill now has open-
ings for Hostess positions. Please 
apply in person, 2227 S. Range, 
Colby, KS.

---3/20---4/1---

Kansas Department of Wildlife, 
Parks and Tourism is accepting 
applications for 2 temporary posi-
tions for the summer of 2013. Please 
contact 785-462-3367 for details. 
These positions will be based our 
of Colby, KS.

---3/20---4/1---

K-State Research and Extension
– Thomas County, is seeking an 
Extension Agent, Agriculture and 
Natural Resources. Offi ce location 
is Colby, Kansas. See: www.ksre.
ksu.edu/jobs for responsibilities, 
qualifications, and application 
procedure. Application Deadline: 
4/2/13. K-State Research and 
Extension is an equal opportunity 
provider and employer. Employ-
ment is contingent upon results of 
a Background and Driving Record 
Check.

---3/18---3/29---

Pfeifer Landscaping is looking for 
a full time employee. Pay starting at 
$9.00/hour. 785-639-3506.

---3/15---3/21---

CNA and CMA positions available 
on all shifts. We offer Competitive 
Wages, Shift Differentials for night 
shift, Holiday Pay and other Benefi ts 
available.  Friendly and Rewarding 
work environment. Apply in person 
at Fairview Estates Retirement 
Community, 1630 Sewell Ave, Col-
by, KS 67701 - 785-462-2154.  EOE

---3/14---3/27---

Wanted: Full-time Nanny in Colby/
Levant area. Competitive pay based 
on experience. 785-443-3151.

---3/13---3/25---

Colby Comfort Inn is accepting 
applications for week day house-
keepers. Please apply at Colby 
Comfort Inn.

---3/8---3/21---

Frontier Ag rewards loyalty  and 
reliability. Do you like working for a 
reputable company?  We invest in 
benefi ts, incentives and give you the 
opportunity to grow with a North-
west Kansas leader. Grain Transport 
Driver needed for Colby or Oakley 
location call Tom Veeh at 785-443-
1622. Drug Screen required. EEOE.

---3/8---3/28---

Stephens Construction, Inc.
is accepting applications for full 
time construction crew workers.  
Experience in steel &/or wood-
frame building erection required.  
Concrete and other construction 
experience preferred.  Competitive 
wages and benefi ts.   Apply in per-
son at 1260 S. Country Club Drive, 
Colby.  EEO.

---3/4---3/29---

Great Western Tire of Colby, Inc., 
1170 S. Country Club Drive, is now 
accepting applications for all posi-
tions. Experience required, but will 
train the right person. Valid driver’s 
license is a requirement. Full time 
position includes competitive sal-
ary and benefi ts. Apply in person, 
EOE. Questions please call 785-
462-2100.

---1/23---TFN--- 

PSI Transport, LLC, is always 
looking for good company livestock 
and grain haulers as well as shop 
mechanics. Competitive pay life/
health/dental benefit and bonus 
program available . EOE (785) 675-
3477

---7/13---TFN---

Carriers needed to deliver the 
Colby Free Press! Great for some-
one needing extra income. A few 
hours a day, 4 days a week. Bonus 
after 3 months. To apply please 
stop by the offi ce at 155 W. Fifth 
St., Colby or for questions call 785-
462-3963.

---3/21---TFN---

Now hiring for all positions. Apply 
between 6 a.m. - 1 p.m., Monday - 
Saturday. See Don or Tammy at Vil-
lage Inn Restaurant, 2215 S. Range.

---9/7---TFN--- 

Office Space for Rent

Downtown offi ce space for rent, 
corner location, utilities included 
with rent. Call Thomas County In-
surance 785-462-3939.

---10/3---TFN---

Apartments for Rent

South Park and Meadowlark 
Manor. Rent based on income. 
Equal Housing Opportunity.  www.
colbyhousingauthority.com 785-
460-6763.

---9/21---TFN---

Houses for Rent

For Rent - 2100 sq. ft. custom 
built home with full basement, fi re 
escape window, central heat and 
A/C, new flooring. On the edge 
of Thomas County, 19 miles from 
Colby. For Rent - Call Allen 620-
397-3459.

---3/20---3/25---

Houses for Sale

Atwood – 4 bedroom, 2 bath single 
family home, or basement can be 
rented separately for income. New 
appliances. Great yard. 785-626-
9228.

---3/18---3/29---

Misc. for Sale

For Sale: Fresh Farm Products - 
Free range eggs, Farm raised rabbit 
meats, sausage, jerky, smoked, 
ground. 785-626-9255.

---3/21---4/3---

Craftsman Riding lawn mowers 
19.5 horsepower, 42 inch deck. 
Snow blower 5.5 horsepower, 22 
inch deck. 785-462-3943.

---3/6---3/25---

Pebble Embossed Plastic Ban-
quet rolls 40’x300’ (white) $30 + tax. 
Can be purchased at the Colby Free 
Press, 155 W. 5th St.

---3/21---TFN---

Wanted

Buying Junk Iron: Cars, pickups, 
wheat trucks, semis, old combines, 
will clean or pick up iron piles. 
Chann Fromholtz 785-443-3608. 
Will pay cash money.

---3/6---4/1---

 Vehicles for Sale

Call us before you pay your next 
insurance premium. American Fam-
ily Insurance - Rita Peters Agency 
- Colby 785-462-8246.

---1/18---TFN---

Seed and Feed

Grassy Alfalfa, Alfalfa, and Milo
square and round bales for sale, 
delivered or pick up at our farm. 
620-285-5100 or 620-285-1278.

---3/14---4/3---

Services

Benefi t from a relaxing massage 
in your home from a certifi ed Mas-
sage Therapist. 1 hour session $45. 
Call Pam at 785-462-5525. Please 
leave message if no answer.

---3/21---4/3---

Do Your Feet Hurt? We can help 
with I-Step Technology. We also 
provide medicare approved dia-
betic shoes up to size 15 with doc-
tors prescription by appointment 
only. Currier Drug, Inc, Atwood. 
1-800-696-3214.

---3/18---3/22---

XXX Dirty XXX Guns? Profes-
sional Cleaning and Repair, call 
Scott at 785-269-7334.

---3/15---5/10---

Do you have weeds every year? 
Want a great looking yard? Call 
JM Tree & Lawn Service to fi ll all 
of your needs this spring. We offer 
complete lawn maintenance, tree 
care and sprinkler system installs. 
Fully licensed and certifi ed with the 
Kansas Department of Agriculture 
for lawn and tree pesticide/fertilizer 
applications. Call today to get a 
free quote. Our offi ce number is 
785-462-6908.

---3/11---TFN---

Have a leaking roof and need it 
repaired? Look no further. Mur-
ray Roofi ng & Construction, LLC 
will give you a free estimate and 
roof inspection. We specialize in 
residential and commercial roofi ng 
systems. Call our offi ce to sched-
ule an inspection. 785-462-6908.

- --3/11---TFN---

I specialize & analyze the situa-
tion surrounding the environment. 
Pines, Deciduous, Evergreens, 
Shelterbelts, Fruit Trees, Cleanup, 
Removal, Nurseryman, Garden-
ing, Landscaping, Shrubs & Yard 
Care. Dave’s Tree Service 785-
443-0994.

---3/4---3/29---

Give Away

Small, one year old cats. Some 
very tame, call 785-626-9255.

---3/21---4/3---

Kiss 
Unwanted 

Items 
Goodbye

Sell them in the Classifieds
785-462-3963


